	Załącznik nr 9 - Wykaz sprzętu elektronicznego (EEI)


	Lp.
	Nr inwent.
	Opis pozycji
	Zasilanie
	Sieć
	Umiejscowienie
	Rok produkcji
	Wartość brutto
	Wartość odtworzeniowa

	1
	491-629
	Zestaw komputerowy
	Sieć publiczna
	Sieć

LAN
	Piętro
	2009
	3.212,00
	3.212,00

	2
	491-681
	Zestaw komputerowy
	Sieć publiczna
	Sieć LAN
	Piętro
	2011
	3.424,68
	3.424,68

	3
	491-682
	Zestaw komputerowy
	Sieć publiczna
	Sieć LAN
	Parter
	2011
	3.424,68
	3.424,68

	4
	491-683
	Zestaw komputerowy
	Sieć publiczna
	Sieć LAN
	Piętro
	2011
	3.886,80
	3.886,80

	5
	491-684
	Zestaw komputerowy
	Sieć publiczna
	Sieć LAN
	Piętro
	2011
	4.305,00
	4.305,00

	6
	491-685
	Zestaw komputerowy
	Sieć publiczna
	Sieć LAN
	Piętro
	2011
	4.305,00
	4.305,00

	7
	491-686
	Zestaw komputerowy
	Sieć publiczna
	Sieć LAN
	Piętro
	2011
	3.886,80
	3.886,80

	8
	491-687
	Zestaw komputerowy
	Sieć publiczna
	Sieć LAN
	Piętro
	2011
	3.886,80
	3.886,80

	9
	491-688
	Zestaw komputerowy
	Sieć publiczna
	Sieć LAN
	Piętro
	2011
	10.405,80
	10.405,80

	10
	491-695
	Zestaw komputerowy
	Sieć publiczna
	Sieć LAN
	Parter
	2011
	1.230,00
	1.230,00

	11
	491-705
	Kasa Fiskalna
	Sieć publiczna
	Sieć LAN
	Parter
	2011
	1.597,77
	1.597,77

	12
	491-723
	Zestaw komputerowy
	Sieć publiczna
	Sieć LAN
	Parter
	2012
	2.359,38
	2.359,38

	13
	491-728
	Zestaw komputerowy laptop ASUS
	Sieć publiczna
	Sieć LAN
	Piętro
	2012
	3.732,88
	3.732,88

	14
	491-732
	Zestaw komputerowy laptop
	Sieć publiczna
	Sieć LAN
	Piętro
	2013
	1800,00
	1800,00

	15
	491-733
	Zestaw komputerowy
	Sieć publiczna
	Sieć LAN
	Parter
	2013
	4.490,28
	4.490,28

	16
	491-739
	Kasa fiskalna
	Sieć publiczna
	Sieć LAN
	Parter
	2013
	1.260,16
	1.260,16

	17
	491-757
	Zestaw komputerowy
	Sieć publiczna
	Sieć LAN
	Parter
	2014
	3.797,55
	3.797,55

	18
	491-758
	Zestaw komputerowy
	Sieć publiczna
	Sieć LAN
	Parter
	2014
	3.797,56
	3.797,56

	
	RAZEM
	64.803,14
	64.803,14


